
Collective Worship Themes 

Spring Term 2018-19 (1) 

Jesus 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME & 

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 

HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

  

 

Monday 7th January 

 

The Magi and the Messiah: 

Why were people so interested in the 

baby Jesus? 

Isaiah 9:6 

& 

Matthew 2:1-12 

Jesus 1: People of God/Incarnation 

Epiphany (Sunday 6th January) 

Messianic prophecies and Jesus’ 

fulfilment of these 

Article 5/ 

Article 9 

 

 

Monday 14th January 

 

Jesus@12: 

Why is curiosity and asking questions 

important in life? 

Luke 2:41-52 

Jesus 2: Incarnation/Gospel 

Early signs of the character and 

aspirations of Jesus 

Article 12/ 

Article 17 

 

 

Monday 21st January 

 

Make Way! 

Who was John the Baptist and why was 

he significant in Jesus’ life? 

Matthew 3 

Jesus 3: Gospel 

John the Baptist preparing the way 

for Jesus; John baptises Jesus 

Article 15 

 

 

Monday 28th January 

 

The Beatitudes: 

What can we learn from Jesus’ teaching? 
Matthew 5 

Jesus 4: Gospel 

Practical & personal reflection on 

Jesus’ beatitudes from the Sermon 

on the Mount 

Article 8 

 
Monday 4th February 

Together for a Better Internet: 

How can we stay safe and be wise online? 
Proverbs 3:13 

Safer Internet Day  

(Tuesday 5th February) 

Article 12/ 

Article 16 

 

 

Monday 11th February 

 

Preaching in Parables: 

Why did Jesus teach in parables? 

Various verses 

within Matthew 

Jesus 5: Gospel 

Variety of Jesus’ parables to be 

looked at across the week 

Article 13 

 

       

 

 
Monday 18th February 

 

Half Term 

 

 

 

 



 

Collective Worship Themes 

Spring Term 2018-19 (2) 

Jesus 
 

KEY VALUES WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME &  

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 

HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

 

 

Monday 25th February 

 

Our Father in Heaven: 

How can we pray? 
Matthew 6:9-13 

Jesus 6: Gospel  

Prayer space event in line with 

World Day of Prayer (Friday 1st 

March) 

Article 30/ 

Article 31 

 

 

Monday 4th March 

 

Do You Trust Me? 

Why is it hard to trust God, Jesus and 

others in the storms of life? 

Matthew 14:22-

36 

Jesus 7: Gospel 

Jesus & Peter walking on water 
Article 19 

 

 

Monday 11th March 

 

The Servant King: 

How and why should we love and serve 

one another? 

John 13 

Jesus 8: Gospel 

Love in action within St Oswald’s, 

modelled and spoken about by Jesus 

Article 27 

 

 

Monday 18th March 

 

Leaving No One Behind: 

How can we put love into action? 

Romans 12: 9-

21 

GN worship: poverty & injustice 

Toilet Twinning fundraising - World 

Water Day (Friday 22nd March) 

Article 24/ 

Article 27 

 

 

Monday 25th March 

 

Crucified: 

How and why did Jesus die? 
Isaiah 53:3-5 

Jesus 9: Creation, Fall, People of 

God, Incarnation, Gospel 

The big story behind Jesus’ death 

Article 6 

 

 

Monday 1st April 

 

He’s Alive! 

Why is it so significant that Jesus rose 

from the dead? 

John 11:25-26 

Jesus 10: Salvation, Kingdom of 

God 

The big story behind Jesus’ 

resurrection 

Article 14 

 

       

 

 

Monday 8th April 

 

Easter Holidays 

 


